2023 Waggoner JH XC Invite

Boys Varsity Results
Hosted By Solanco High School

Place TmPl No.

1 1 3018
2 3111
3 2 3096
4 3 3060
5 4 3098
6 5 3002
7 6 3020
8 3077
9 7 3099
10 8 3104
11 9 3019
12 10 3094
13 3108
14 11 3042
15 12 3061
16 13 3069
17 14 3021
18 15 3062
19 16 3093
20 17 3063
21 18 3036
22 19 3118
23 3106
24 20 3092
25 21 3037
26 3079
27 22 3119
28 23 3103
29 24 3035
30 25 3097
31 26 3072
32 27 3046
33 28 3039
34 29 3066

Name
Bartolome Diaz

Aiden Hofmann
Andrew Brubaker
Josh Paglia

Thomas Ardia
Jaden Moorman
Nick Johnson
Trystan Steckbeck
Lance Engle
Joshua Dovin

Ben Herres

Jack Nace

Ethan Hackett
Michael Good
Isaac Moore

Danny Dougherty
Ryan Miller

Riley Reich
Logan Syzonenko
Andrew Moore

Gabe Upham
Max Riley
Thomas Donavon
Samuel Keiffer
Cody Shaffer
Jovannie Martinez
Tom King

Isaac Hoover
Xavier Prinzivalli
Bryan Rodriguez
Owen McKeon
Joshua Stefan
Blake Manko

Sam Gokey
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School

Elizabethtown Area MS
Pequea Valley Intermediate
Mid

Manheim Central 03
Hempfield Middle School (3)

McCaskey East MS

Cocalico MS

Elizabethtown Area MS
Lebanon 03

McCaskey East MS
McCaskey East MS
Elizabethtown Area MS
Manheim Central 03
Pequea Valley Intermediate
Mid

Garden Spot

Hempfield Middle School (3)

Lancaster Catholic
Elizabethtown Area MS

Hempfield Middle School (3)
Manheim Central 03
Hempfield Middle School (3)

Ephrata

Solanco Middle Schools
Octorara

Manheim Central 03
Ephrata

Lebanon 03

Solanco Middle Schools
McCaskey East MS
Ephrata

McCaskey East MS
Lancaster Catholic
Garden Spot

Ephrata

Hempfield Middle School (3)

Time
11:28.9

11:29.5
11:39.1
11:51.4

11:51.6
11:52.5
12:05.0
12:09.2
12:12.2
12:12.3
12:13.8
12:17.2

12:18.0
12:18.2
12:19.8

12:25.3
12:28.7

12:31.5
12:32.1
12:36.1

12:45.7
12:54.3
12:54.6
12:54.8
12:55.5
12:55.9
12:57.1
12:58.3
12:59.5
13:00.2
13:00.4
13:03.7
13:03.8

13:05.0
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3041

3109

3034
3133
3117

3064

3120
3022
3138
3091
3038

3065

3040

3067

3115
3101
3043
3100
3070
3071

3110

3116
3139
3140

3008

3136
3013

3006

3083
3044
3068
3023
3017
3135
3012
3003
3005
3014
3137

Cael Musser
Max Nordhoff

Reece Wilson
Levi Sell
Wyatt Moyer

Alex Rundell

Jed King
Adam Crick
Mateo Tuten
Dylan Maurer
Bryce Wills

Carter Mummau
Owen Bishop
Aiden Miller

Hunter Miller

Sur Shah

Kyle McCormick
Quinn Elbon-Dekay
Joe Sikorski

John Comerford

Graydon Vincent

Jayson Powl
Xavier Pickel
Blake Zahm

Reagan Schnapf

Judah Hamilton
Julian Regan

Madison Gonzalez

Nate Weaver
David Noel
Nathaniel Edgington
Luke Popdan
Gabriel Koehler
Ryan Best

Isiah Omisakin
Jameson Rambo
Jack Lesher
Lincoin Boyles
Nate Resnick
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Ephrata

Pequea Valley Intermediate
Mid

Ephrata

Warwick MS

Solanco Middle Schools

Hempfield Middle School (3)

Solanco Middle Schools
Elizabethtown Area MS
Warwick MS

Manheim Central 03
Ephrata

Hempfield Middle School (3)
Ephrata
Hempfield Middle School (3)

Solanco Middle Schools
McCaskey East MS
Garden Spot

McCaskey East MS
Lancaster Catholic
Lancaster Catholic
Pequea Valley Intermediate
Mid

Solanco Middle Schools
Warwick MS

Warwick MS

Conestoga Valley Middle
School

Warwick MS

Donegal Middle School
Conestoga Valley Middle
School

Manheim Central 03
Garden Spot

Lancaster Catholic
Elizabethtown Area MS
Donegal Middle School
Warwick MS

Donegal Middle School
Cocalico MS

Cocalico MS

Donegal Middle School
Warwick MS

13:08.3

13:11.0

13:13.7
13:14.2
13:17.2

13:21.9

13:24.2
13:26.6
13:31.5
13:37.6
13:38.6

13:39.7

13:42.9

13:46.9

13:48.0
13:50.1
13:52.7
13:53.3
13:54.2
13:56.1

13:56.6

13:58.4
14:03.3
14:12.9

14:14.4

14:22.0
14:24.9

14:25.7

14:32.7
14:33.2
14:33.5
14:38.5
14:44.4
14:45.3
14:48.9
14:51.2
14:53.6
15:02.1
15:05.6
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3011

3025
3105

3007

3090
3015
3001
3045
3078
3107

3010

3009

3016
3074
3047
3024
3004

Brady Miller

Everest Kennedy
Jethro Cogley

Reilly Rohrer

Joseph Lindberg
Ryan Ford
Pierson Flucke
Spencer Babb
Gyanni Arndt
Aiden Soblak

Ulysses Shirk

Miles Shank

Jaron Shellenberge
George Lehman
Daniel Pfeiffer
Hunter Hamlin
Caden Beisker
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Conestoga Valley Middle
School

Elizabethtown Area MS
McCaskey East MS
Conestoga Valley Middle
School

Manheim Central 03
Donegal Middle School
Cocalico MS

Garden Spot

Lebanon 03

Octorara

Conestoga Valley Middle
School

Conestoga Valley Middle
School

Donegal Middle School
Lancaster Catholic
Garden Spot
Elizabethtown Area MS
Cocalico MS

15:12.3

15:16.1
15:22.6

15:23.2

15:26.0
15:26.3
15:42.2
15:45.0
16:03.0
16:05.6

16:08.5

16:16.6

16:25.4
16:41.4
16:46.3
17:43.9
19:25.0



